Annual Schedule for Meetings of
Council / Inquiry Committees / PRAB
For the Year 2018
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CALENDAR 2018

SUN 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 4 1 18 251 8 15 22 29
MON 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 5 12 19 26| 2 9 16 23 30
TUE| 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 6 13 2 27| 3 10 17 24
WED 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 21 28| 4 [FIN 18 25
THU| 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26
FRI| 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27
SAT| 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 3 10 17 24 31 |7 14 21 28
SUN 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 241 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26
MON 7 14 21 28 4 11 1EH 2 9 18 30 6 13 20 27
TUE| 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 Fd 3 10 17 EY 31 7 14 21 [28)
WED [Pl 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27| 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 'u/
THU| 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28| 5 12 19 26 2 EB 16 23 30
FRI| 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29| 6 13 B 27 3 B 17 24 3

5 12 19 26 9 7 14 21 28 4 1 25

18

16

SUN| 30 2 16 23 7 14 21 28 4 25 2 9
MON 3 10 17 Ed 1 8 15 B 29 5 12 19 26|31 3 10 24
TUE 4 11 1BEd 2 9 16 EE 30 6 13 20 27 4 1 KB 25
WED 5 12 19 B0l 3 10 17 B3 3 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26
THU 6 13 20 4 11 18 25 1 8 3 22 29 6 13 20 27
FRI 7 14 21 285 12 19 26 2 9 E3 23 3 7 14 21 28
SAT | 1 8 15 22 29 | 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29
GAZETTED HOLIDAYS
(Delhi/New Delhi Offices)
Holidays Month Date Day Holidays Month  Date Day
Republic Day January 26 Friday Janmashtami September 3 Monday
Maha Shivaratri February 14  Wednesday Muharram September 21 Friday
Holi March 2 Friday Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday  October 2 Tuesday
Mahavir Jayanti March 29  Thursday Dussehra (Vijay Dashami) October 19 Friday
Good Friday March 30 Friday Diwall (Deepavali) November 7 Wednesday
Buddha Purnima April 30 Monday Milad-Un-Nabi (Birthday
ldu'l Fitr June 16 Saturday of Prophet Mohammad) November 21 Wednesday
Independence Day August 15 Wednesday  Gury Nanak's Birthday November 23 Friday
Idu'l Zuha (Bakrid) Augus! 22  Wednesday Christrnas Deceriber 25 Tuesday
/
NOTE : )
+ Saturday, Sunday and Gazetted Holidays in Red Colour [l » Inquiry Committee -Il (Outstation) in Blue Colour -
= Inquiry Committee -| (Delhi) in Green Calour P | + National Press Day in Golden Colour o
» Inquiry Committee -i (Qutstation) in Brown Colour - » Council Meeting in Orange Colour -
+ Inquiry Committee -1l (Delhi) in Purple Colour . + PRAB Meeting in Navy Blue Colour ]
\_ P




